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Serum Glutamate Oxaloacetate Transaminase/SGOT & Serum Glutamate
Pyruvate Transaminase/SGPT

IRT E?ﬂﬂT‘s’q BEBS ST (Serum Alkaline Phosphatase / S. ALP)
IRy vf¥¥s BebesT (Serum Acid Phosphatase / SAP)
mﬁugﬁﬂw (Osteoporosis)

31ReT- 3eHRaT (Osteopetrosis)

3miRear 3meRisfeT (Osteoarthritis)

SRR TR R - et

Immunity - Hypersensitivity — Allergy

Auto-Immune Diseases

THET TR (Rheumatic Fever)

Tpifcd RIEH (Nephrotic Syndrome)

AR AfaT (Myasthenia Gravis)

e TaaN-Zdaa T (Systemic—Connective Tissue Disease)
ESRED | (Progressive Systemic Sclerosis or Scleroderma)
F\’{ﬁ@ﬁ | fafefemm (Leucoderma / Vitiligo)

grete! fEatat (Hashimoto Disease or Hashimoto Thyroiditis)
ggfe R R grafedlist weged

Insulin Dependent Diabetes Mellitus (IDDM or Diabetes Mellitus Type-I)
or Juvenile Diabetes Mellitus

3mer SR amfefes enfran (Auto Immune Hemolytic Anemia)

TS &l

12
16
22
29
30

34
37
39
41
43
44
46
47
48

49

50



18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

3mer SHIA fefopfEra=n ﬁ?ﬁlﬂ (Auto Immune Deficiency Syndrome (AIDS))

sﬂlﬁlﬁ oI (Immunity Lymphocyte)
Zi-fermpraTae (T-Lymphocyte)

Smj-ﬁ?ﬁfﬁ (Immunotherapy)

S SRy (Gene Therapy)

IR (Cancer)

II'I%"F[ (Migrain)

Red (Headache)
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Bio-medical Technologies used in Diagnosis of Diseases
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